ZIPLinks tZIP-25
.
Common Connection standalone module provides low-cost and compact field wiring screw
termination solutions for power and ground connections.  Module mounts on 35mm DIN rail
(part #DN-R35S1) or 15mm DIN rail (part #DN-R15S1).
Input Terminal Block Specifications
Feedthrough Module
Part # Pcs/Pkg Price/Pkg Weight

ZIPLinks tZIP-21
.
Specialty Modules
ZIPLink Specialty Modules Selector
ZIPLink
Module Type Module Part No. Cable Part No. (optional)
24VDC Stand-Alone Relay
Single-Socket Relay ZL-RLS1-24
N/A
Four Socket-Relay ZL-RLS4-24
120VAC Stand-Alone Relay
Single-Socket Relay ZL-RLS1-120
Four-Socket Relay ZL-RLS4-120
250V AC/DC Max. 16-point, Fused Block ZL-FUSE-16
24VDC Transorb 8-Channel ZL-TSD8-24
120VAC Transorb 8-Channel ZL-TSD8-24
240V AC/DC Max. 40-Point Power/Common ZL-RTB-COM
D-Sub Feedthrough
9-pin Male & Female D-Subs to
Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB-DB09 ZL-DB9-CBL-2
15-pin Male & Female D-Subs to
Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB-DB15 ZL-DB15-CBL-2
25-pin Male & Female D-Subs to
Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB-DB25 ZL-DB25-CBL-2
RJ12 Feedthrough 6-pin RJ12 to Terminal Block ZL-RTB-RJ12 ZL-RJ12-CBL-2
RJ45 Feedthrough 8-pin RJ45 to Terminal Block ZL-RTB-RJ45
N/A
Comm Port Adapters
15-pin HD D-Sub to Terminal Block ZL-CMA15
15-pin HD D-Sub to Terminal Block with
LED Indicators ZL-CMA15L
Comm Distribution
4-Port RJ12 to Terminal Block ZL-CDM-RJ12X4
10-Port RJ12 to Terminal Block ZL-CDM-RJ12X10
Feedthrough Module (SureServo I/O) 50-pin to Terminal Blocks ZL-RTB50 ZL-SVC-50CBL *
 * Select the cable length by replacing the * with: Blank = 0.5m, -1 = 1.0m, or -2 = 2.0m